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_+ Scale Google Ads with Wordapp.com

il

Continuous improvement of your
Google Ads ROI!

v |Seamless
v JAutomatic

vJMonthly

' |Risk Free!

GET ON THE LIST!

First clients scale their ads in

H

How It Works?

Pricing FAQ

Wordapp Split Ads Packages

Guaranteed Winning Experiments (each month)

Language

Copywriters

Adds

Ad Copy Variation/mo

Price(monthly)

1 Language

3-5 Different Writers

3 Ads

9-15

1-3

Up to 2 Languages

15+ Different Writers

5 Ads

60-75

4-5

€167

Up to 4 Languages

40+ Different Writers

36 Ads

180

10-36

€333

Unlimited Languages

100+ Different Writers

140 Ads

700

30-108

€999

€42
GET ON THE LIST! GET ON THE LIST! GET ON THE LIST! GET ON THE LIST!

How It Works?

Traditional Process Wordapp Ads

* Manual orders and * (lobal
delivery * Seamless

*» Expensive rates * Automatic

* | imited choices * More Creative

* Lincertain results * Risk free

* High risk

3STEPS

TO HAVE CONTINUOUS
IMPROVEMENT OF YOUR
GOOGLE ADS ROI

If you are struggling with the problems of
the traditional ad copy process Wordapp is
here with its revolutional solution:

Wordapp Ads

Connect Your
Gooqgle Ads Account

Connect your Google
campaign to wordapp.com
and set the variables for

the experiments

FAQ

WORDAPP
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